
 

 

 

   

   

 

 

 

 

 

   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

   

   

 

           

           

   

   

 

 

       

   

 

 

 

 

 

   
 

 

2021 10u Boys 
Galva Chance Jones 309‐883‐3091 
Alpha Matt Carlson 309‐368‐9063 
Oneida Jordan Danner 309‐337‐4137 
Williamsfield Jeremy Gerlach 563‐529‐3530 
Cambridge Aaron Stahl 309‐945‐5693 
Abingdon 1 Scott Cameron 309‐371‐9239 
Abingdon 2 Scott Cameron 309‐371‐9239 
Altona Parker Hopping 309‐371‐4292 

All games start at 6pm 
Tue 5/18/2021 Thur 5/20/2021 

Altona @ Alpha Galva @ Oneida 
Cambridge @ Williamsfield Williamsfield @ Alpha 
Galva @ Abingdon 2 Abingdon 2 @ Altona 
Abingdon 1 @ Oneida Cambridge @ Abingdon 1 

Tue 5/25/2021 Thur 5/27/2021 
Altona @ Abingdon 1 Alpha @ Altona 
Abingdon 2 @ Williamsfield Williamsfield @ Cambridge 
Alpha @ Galva Abingdon 2 @ Galva 
Oneida @ Cambridge Oneida @ Abingdon 1 

Tue 6/1/2021 Thur 6/3/2021 
Cambridge @ Alpha Galva @ Cambridge 
Galva @ Altona Alpha @ Abingdon 2 
Williamsfield @ Oneida Abingdon1 @ Williamsfield 
Abingdon 2 @ Abingdon 1 Altona @ Oneida 

Tue 6/8/2021 Thur 6/10/2021 
Abingdon 2 @ Cambridge Abingdon 1 @ Altona 
Altona @ Williamsfield Williamsfield @ Abingdon 2 
Alpha @ Oneida Galva @ Alpha 
Galva @ Abingdon 1 Cambridge @ Oneida 

Tue 6/15/2021 Thur 6/17/2021 
Cambridge @ Galva Oneida @ Abingdon 2 
Abingdon 2 @ Alpha Williamsfield @ Galva 
Williamsfield @ Abingdon 1 Cambridge @ Altona 
Oneida @ Altona Abingdon 1 @ Alpha 

Tue 6/22/2021 Thur 6/24/2021 
Oneida @ Galva Alpha @ Cambridge 
Alpha @ Williamsfield Altona @ Galva 
Altona @ Abingdon 2 Oneida @ Williamsfield 
Abingdon 1 @ Cambridge Abingdon 1 @ Abingdon 2 

Tournament is June 27‐July 2 in Williamsfield 
Contact Jeremy King 309‐232‐9255 with your record 

- *Rescheduled 6/4 4:30

-> *Now at 
Cambridge
Double-header

*Rescheduled 6/10

-> *Rescheduled to 6/4 as 
double-header

*

*Now 6/16/2021

*
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